
made for garden
9160

od r.v.2008



made for garden
9160

	 Název	 Obj. číslo	 qty
1	  Handle Bar  	  8044-500101  	 1
2	  Screw  	  8SJAC4210D  	 4
3	  upper frame  	  8061-501004  	 1
4	  switch knob  	  8312-500101  	 1
5	  Spring  	  8342-500102  	 1
6	  Switch Housing (R)  	  8454-500102  	 1
7	  Rivet  	  8RD0408D  	 1
8	  Switch  	  8042-500101  	 1
9	  Spring  	  8342-500101  	 2
10	  Switch Acutator  	  8145-500101  	 2
11	  Switch Assembly  	  8427-500102  	 1
12	  Switch Housing  (L)	  8454-500101  	 1
13	  Switch Seat  (R)	  8141-500102  	 1
14	  Screw  	  8SJAC4216D  	 6
15	  Screw  	  8SJAC4224D  	 3
16	  Switch Seat  (L)	  8141-500101  	 1
17	  Jacket  	  8331-500104  	 1
18	  Internal Wire  	  8413-501002  	 1
19	  Middle Frame  	  8061-501005  	 1
20	   „T“  Screw  	  8SLLD0850C  	 4
21	  Washer  	  8WT08D01  	 4
22	  Knob  	  8313-501002 M8  	 4
23	  Lower Frame  	  8061-501006  	 1
24	  Cable Clip  	  8281-500101  	 3
25	  Screw  	  8SFDD0630D  	 2
26	  Washer  	  8WF06D02  	 2
27	  Nut  	  8ND06D02  	 2
28	  Direction Level‘s fixing ring  	  8204-501001  	 1
29	  Direction Level‘s rubber cover  	  8331-501001  	 1
30	  Direction level  	  8001-500101  	 1
31	  handle 1  	  8087-501001  	 1
32	  Nut  	  8ND04D01 M4  	 3
33	  Screw  	  8SEAD0415D  	 2
34	  Link Cover  	  8331-501001  	 1
35	  Handle 2  	  8087-501002  	 1
36	  Link chops  	  8086-501001  	 1
37	  Link Connector  	  8301-501002  	 1
38	  Screw  	  8SJAD0424D  	 1
39	  Contorl bolt  	  8087-501001  	 1
40	  Screw  	  8SJAC4214D  	 22
41	  Ring  	  8CC12B  	 5
42	  Wheel  	  8121-501001  	 1
43	  Auger Axis  	  8081-501002  	 1
44	  Cable Anchorage  	  8186-500101  	 2
45	  Capacitor  	  8416-500101  	 1
46	  Overload Protector  	  8444-501003  	 1
47	  Main Cover  	  8020-501001  	 1
48	  Right Cover  	  8020-501003  	 1
49	  Upper Chute  	  8104-501001  	 1
50	  Knob  	  8313-501001 M6  	 2



made for garden
9160

	 Název	 Obj. číslo	 qty
51	  Washer  	  8WF08D01  	 2
52	  Screw  	  8SLJD1635D  	 2
53	  Lower Chute  	  8104-501002  	 1
54	  Screw  	  8SFDD0555D  	 2
55	  Nut  	  8ND05D01 M5  	 4
56	  Screw  	  8SJAA3012D  	 6
57	  Screw  	  8SJAD0620D  	 1
58	  Washer  	  8WF06D01  	 7
59	  Chute Cover  	  8020-501005  	 1
60	  Direction ring  	  8204-501001  	 1
61	  Waterproof Washer  	  8208-501001  	 1
62	  Motor Ring  	  8024-501001  	 2
63	  Screw  	  8SJAB5025D  	 4
64	  Motor Ring  	  8204-501002  	 1
65	  Motor  	  8401-501001  	 1
66	  Left Cover  	  8020-501002  	 1
67	  Left support  	  8292-5010023  	 1
68	  Bearing 6201  	  8C123210ST  	 1
69	  Big Pulley  	  8122-501003  	 1
70	  Belt  	  8345-501001  	 1
71	  Needle Bearing  	  8E161210ST  	 1
72	  Pulley Shaft  	  8081-501003  	 1
73	  Spring Washer  	  8WS05D01  	 2
74	  Screw  	  8SEAL0512D  	 1
75	  Motor Fixing Board  	  8187-501002  	 1
76	  Screw  	  8SJAD0510D  	 4
77	  Small Pulley  	  8122-501002  	 1
78	  Belt  	  8345-501002  	 1
79	  Nut  	  8NA08D02 M8  	 1
80	  Screw  	  8SJAA5018D  	 1
81	  Nut  	  8NA08D01  	 1
82	  Pulley Joint  	  8067-501001  	 1
83	  Big Pulley  	  8122-501001  	 1
84	  Washer  	  8WF06D02  	 1
85	  Bearing 6000  	  8C102608ST  	 1
86	  Belt tension  	  8121-501002  	 1
87	  Tension Spring  	  8342-501001  	 1
88	  Belt Tension Bearing  	  8081-501004  	 1
89	  Belt Tension supprot  	  8292-501001  	 1
90	  Big Washer  	  8WF05D02  	 1
91	  Bolt  	  8SBAD0515D  	 1
92	  Right Support  	  8292-501004  	 1
93	  Bearing 6202  	  8C153511ST  	 2
94	  Bolt  	  8SFDD0625D  	 6
95	  Housing  	  8006-501001  	 1
96	  Nut  	  8ND06D01 M6  	 17
97	  Roller Assembly  	  8020-501004  	 1
98	  Snow Plowing Part  	  8181-501001  	 1
99	  Hosuing Part  	  8006-501002  	 1
100	  Roller Fixing Board  	  8187-501001  	 2


